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No. Peserta

2251181120000015
2251181120000020
2251181120000045
2251181120000004
2251181120000044
2251181120000013
2251181120000029
2251181120000036
2251181120000033
2251181120000047
2251181120000043
2251181110000023
2251181110000007

Nama

HELMIATI

MULIA RAHMI
MIFTAHUL JANNAH
INTAN MARYAMAH
HANIFRIDAWATI
SUSANTI

CUT MISRAWATI
CUT NINAYATI
MARZAINI
HUDIYATUN
RUSYDIANA
MUSLIM

MAHDI

Kode
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118
5118

Instansi

Nama

Pemerintah Kab.

Pemerintah Kab

Pidie Jaya

. Pidie Jaya
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.
Pemerintah Kab.

Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya
Pidie Jaya

Kode
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304
JF01003304

Jabatan
Nama
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS
AHLI PERTAMA - GURU KELAS

Prioritas
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

Teknis Murni
280.0
270.0
275.0
285.0
275.0
280.0
280.0
285.0
290.0
275.0
280.0
270.0
270.0

Afirmasi
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Nilai Seleksi Kompetensi

Teknis
280.0
270.0
275.0
285.0
275.0
280.0
280.0
285.0
290.0
275.0
280.0
270.0
270.0

Manajerial
82.0
84.0
92.0
81.0
95.0
82.0
85.0
77.0
84.0
78.0
75.0
71.0
73.0

Sosiokultural
100.0
98.0
83.0
82.0
76.0
82.0
78.0
81.0
66.0
87.0
80.0
79.0
67.0

Wawancara

29.0
35.0
33.0
34.0
33.0
33.0
34.0
31.0
32,0
31.0
28.0
25.0
24.0

Total

491.0
487.0
483.0
482.0
479.0
477.0
477.0
474.0
472.0
471.0
463.0
445.0
434.0

Keterangan

™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™



